
316 Stainless Steel 
Snap Hooks rated at 
300 pounds (136 kg) 
Safe Working Load 

UV Resistant  
Hollow Nylon Webbing  

sewn over Marine-Grade  
Elastomer 

3465 Diablo Avenue, Hayward,  CA   94545  U.S.A. 
Phone (510) 732-9229  Fax (510) 732-9188 

info@davisinstruments.com  www.davisinstruments.com 

FISHING—BOATING—CAR TOP—CAMPING—RV—KAYAKING  

www.davisinstruments.com 

WHAT IS YOUR LOAD WORTH? 

#2430  
12 inch 
(31 cm) 

#2440  
18 inch 
(46 cm) 

#2445 
24 inch 
(61 cm) 

Three sizes. 



#792  
2-liter bottle 
(0.53 gallons) 

#790  
16-ounce jar 
(0.47 liters) 

Got Waterline Stains, Rust Stains or Boatyard Grunge?   
BRING IT ON! 

Hayward, CA  94545 U.S.A.  
info@davisinstruments.com   www.davisinstruments 

$29.99 $10.99 
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